Fine-Lens | Address: Room 701-702,Floor 2，Xinrui Kechuang Center, No.1566, Baodai West Road, High-tech Zone, Suzhou
WhatsApp: +8613315278275 | E-mail: finelensess@gmail.com | Website: www.fine-lens.com
JC-CW3X-200
Model No. JC-CW3X-200
Mag. 3X
Mounting Thread M26X36TPI
WD 25mm
FOV Φ12.7mm
Focal Length 200mm
Resolution 2μm
Length 54.75mm
NA 0.15
Temperature Range +5℃~+40℃
Max. Diameter 39.20mm
Sensor Φ38mm
Wavelength 400~1000nm
DOF 20μm
Flange Distance 4mm
Weight 141g